In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency {England &
Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

FRIDAY

9@; o
g Y

Companies House

i

*ABZRK
28/0212020
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

conpaymmos [ o[ 3 [0 [7 [ 4[5 7

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Iste of Wight Care Limited

bold black capitals.

rrrrfrrr

Administrator's name

Full forename(s} I Andrew

Surname | Fender

Administrator’s address

Building name/number | Sanderling House

Street | Springbrook Lane

ITEarIswood

Post town | Solthull

County/Region |

Postcode | B (9 |4 5 [8 |G

Country |

u Administrator's name o

Fu” forename(s) 0 Other administratof
tse this section to tell us about

Surhame another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number | ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another administrator.

Post town 1

County/Region !

Postcode |

Country




AMO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
oate 2o ol P2fofz o
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date ceorr o rEr

u Sign and date/

I S s
Signature date ’—17 ﬁ"- t_l_y_t_




Jle 3.30

Jinsert name and
Idress of registered
fice of the company

1) Ingert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Isle of Wight Care Limited 03074361

In the High Court of Justice Court Case Number
Birmingham Business & Property Courls 40 of 2020

Statement as to the affairs of (a)
isle of Wight Care Limited, 71-75 Shelton Street, London, WC2H 8JQ

on (b) 20 January 2020, the date that the company entered administration,

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 20 January 2020 the daie
that the company entered administration.

____________ Hvooit o

Dated _ 20 =~ 02 - 29




= Summary of Assets
ssels

ssets subject to a fixed charge:
ssets subject to a floating charge:

ncharged assets:

urplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

stimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature A E e %\_ ~—

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

Nhe-

pate____Ze)or 2o




\1 - Summary of liabilities

istimated total asseis available for preferential creditors
carried from page A)

Labilities
2referential creditors:

lotal Preferential Claim

istimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:
Zstimated total assets available for floating eharge holders
Jebts secured by fleating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Tetal assets available to unsecured creditors
Unseeured non-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to fioating charge holders)

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential

creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise £ ]

(oo 0w )
@62, 273 )

Signat_ure,;ué; §§2/”—\ﬁ . Date____ Zc: g




,_ N

| s S

72 -0 97, s - \ w /\.. D \ﬂ\ aimjeubis
afL jo uonueiey Buiieo Joupeisy € salousq ,
[ 232755 ] W [ smoL |

590317

\ :
FTToADs NPk S|

ST YT IS |

' > _
BN

‘__&\N.&QQ*«MM _ ﬂ\._w\au\f?bu F5F L e N BNV 7\\52& Ay 2yH |

P D= 0o 1 4D | -

or LT [ opmith | Pmprg (7 3 AEy L PRyl SV |

_ _ e i T 2AM ,k |

= (S Ch/7] | NP DIV CNEZOPNY PIGH 0] FRYL JHEN et 42 5]

| | A3 2 o) rra-) | _

p— SOz | OV2asNh | EygmMIN S5F Xogo ) PO Anim o 975/

usniB | , | | |

- Aunoes funoss | JO}paID | ! :
jo snjep Aeq: b Ag pjey Hunoes Aur jo s)njag | 1gep jo Junowy | adky Joupaud {opomsod UUM) SSRUPPY [ JuRUNRD JO JOPaID JO N |

_ ‘ucissassod s Auedwod ayp u Aedosd 19AC i Jo- uoiuae: BullieD: SICYPEIS: puUR Se0IMES. JO Speob jo Aiddns
3y} Jo souRAPE Lt Pled siunowe BuiuueD sISWoISNO: pue sjusweaiBe o|es [BuolPuUCD Jo Bulseey BHEYD 'aSBYIING L JapUR SI0YPeI0 Aue AJILAD! PUR SICHPALD || SPRIDULISNLL NOA SION:

SHOLIATHD ANVANOD - 8



¥1'800'STZ

0v'ZoT's
00°ZEE
0Z'E05'8
0L'¥8S'T
16'9TH'8T
¥1°'880'ST
98’1567
9€'8TLTIT
SZ'ELT'ET
¥9'068T
LEOVPBT
00°000°8T
paaiby

471Z 0TS P37 anuaAy xassns asnoH oSipu| paywil 1JY4s

ZNE £TNS 3UIJLIOM TP X08 (g $92IAIDS JBJeM UIBYINOS

4% FIN 12153YJUBIA PEOY |IIH WEYIRYD T $ITAIBG SSBUISNG BINSUIUDY
(1Y€ 0£0S uoldweyinos suspie A||OH £ PY] SIUEIUN0IDY YW

QNT 0EC T 4O 2(5) LodmaN 19835 YBiH ‘JleH Ajuno)

aNT 0ECd 3431 40 )si Lodmap 198115 YSIH ‘JjeH Alune)

ant 0E0d 14BIA JO B|s| Lodman 383135 YBIH ‘jleH Auno)

35¥ ZING ulyliop ‘peoy uoidurlieg ‘asnoH aEpg UOIBULIOQ ‘SYA
X8F TON WeySUION 183J35 UOLING Z 3SNOH ANULIL

IMT E3M Pl em AajBu| aue ayl|odoy asnoH xiusouyd

WYL LLIND S31uleig OTT SUNANS 1S9A SNUBAY 097 SI0UIH0S J9A3g UOOW 0/
NY0 9vM AdSIH by 4318842 657

jelo

P31 10us

131BM UIBYINOS

PI1 $82|AJBS S59UISNG BjNSUIUAd

pY] SIUEIUNCINY V4N

( uded - sasiaies [e397) 1ounod Bian Jo 38|
{pueyLogd - saoaaiag 12837 [12uNoD Y3 JO 9151
(XeL [i2uno3] jauno 1B 40 a5

JHIWH

AN uo3

uoisswwey Atenty ases

p1] Butped seo ysiug

$3I|1AI8S ADUBILNCIIY HY

awoN

wawalueny Aielunjop - panwi a1e) WSiM 40 3[s|



e R X R QN. E1=Tg) j 4 aimeubig

apiLL Jo uopuSlay Buruies Joupes e SAoua( .

Tcoa J< ]| : [ sjgoL |
v

H

| _ : ,
; | _ m |
| _ o ~g 97 9 |
“ . TN - e — ——aed]
_ m FrON - =ce imﬁ NPT Gurog pVEm AN bT hosyp AMuopn) o |
Kunoes ' Rundes | JOUPRIT | : _
JO anjex ; Aeq Ag piey Aunoes Aue jo spiejeq | 1gep jounowy | adAl Joypasd {apogisod M) SSaIPpPpY | JURWIRID IO JOUPAID JO Swlel |

‘unissessod s Ausduicn auy ur Apadoid Jonc e Jo uoguales Bulwie sioypesd pue seoimes: 10 spoab jo Addns:
8y} Jo aoueape ur pled siunowe Buiep: siewoisno pue siustuealBe 9jes (puoppund o Buises) eReyD ‘BseyINd-aNL JBpUR SIDUPeID Aue: ALJUSHI PUR SIOTPEID: |&: SPRIDUL ISTUL RDA, (SO

(SIOIAHIS HO STOOO 30 ATddNS IHL U0 FINVAGY NI Qv SLNNOWY DRINIVIO HINNSNOD 7 STTAQTIINT YIWHOS STIAOTIWNT) SHOLIGIUI ANVINOD - 3



lor e N "

3.

>
D =

aunmpeulig

7+ iy et < N 3 J& OQ
< N\ «“ By / \ Gy o | PTG O MISTPIN by | huws b9 EYPPESN
s8] ¥ S (7 G¥0 P EL Goopas g EZVT] RVT Y T
a dn pejjes eseys ! | : Jequuew ,
oL | ded unowy | S34BYS jO 'ON. | SnjRA jeUlWON aurys o adky | (epooysod yym) sSXipPY | 1O JOPIOYRIRYS JO SN |

SH3BWIN ANVANOD - a



